Rio Rico COMM Center Events November 2025 ... .como

SUNDAY

MonNDAY

TUESDAY

\WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

Ramada (8:00am to 1:00
Am) Reserved

Hall (4:00 to 9:00 pm)
Reserved

3

5

6

7

8

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 - 10:00 am

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 - 10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 - 10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga

11:30-2pm RORR Sr.
Lunch & BINGO

Hall/Ramada (8:00am to
11:00 pm) Reserved

10

1 1 VETERAN’S DAY

12

13

14

15

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 — 10:00 am

RRCC CLOSED IN
OBSERVANCE of
HOLIDAY

5:30-7:00 pm RORR BOD
Mtg.

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 - 10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 - 10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga
8:30am set-up Ramada
RRHS Rummage Sale

11:30-2pm RORR Sr.
Lunch & BINGO

10:30am - 5:00pm
Ramada RRHS Rummage
Sale

10:30am - 5:00pm Ramada
RRHS Rummage Sale

Hall (8:00am to 1:00 am)
Reserved

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

8:30am clean-up Ramada
RRHS Rummage Sale

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 — 10:00 am

Hall 12:00pm - 7:00pm
Adobe Population Health
Members Health Fair

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 - 10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 - 10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga

11:30-2pm RORR Sr.
Lunch & BINGO

23

24

25

26

27T Qo aux

28

29

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 - 10:00 am

4:30 — 6:30pm Indivisible
Rio Rico AZ Community
Meeting

MCHC Aerobic Fitness
9:00 - 10:00 am
10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga

Thanksgiving Day
RRCC CLOSED IN

QOBSERVANCE of
HOLIDAY

Thanksgiving Eve
RRCC CLOSED IN
OBSERVANCE of

HOLIDAY

Hall (8:00am to 1:00 am)
Reserved




