## Rio Rico COMM Center Events November 2025 (Revised 10/20/25-OP)

SUNDAY	Monday	Tuesday	WEDNESDAY	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
						Ramada (8:00am to 1:00 Am) Reserved Hall (4:00 to 9:00 pm) Reserved
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am		MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am 10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am 10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga	11:30-2pm RORR Sr. Lunch & BINGO	Hall/Ramada (8:00am to 11:00 pm) Reserved
9	10	11 VETERAN'S DAY	12	13	14	15
	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am	RRCC CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE of HOLIDAY 5:30-7:00 pm RORR BOD Mtg.	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am 10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am 10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga 8:30am set-up Ramada RRHS Rummage Sale	11:30-2pm RORR Sr. Lunch & BINGO 10:30am – 5:00pm Ramada RRHS Rummage Sale	10:30am – 5:00pm Ramada RRHS Rummage Sale Hall (8:00am to 1:00 am) Reserved
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
8:30am clean-up Ramada RRHS Rummage Sale	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am	Hall 12:00pm - 7:00pm Adobe Population Health Members Health Fair	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am 10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am 10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga	11:30-2pm RORR Sr. Lunch & BINGO	
23	24	25	26	27 🥁 🚢	28	29
	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am	4:30 – 6:30pm Indivisible Rio Rico AZ Community Meeting	MCHC Aerobic Fitness 9:00 – 10:00 am 10:00 - 11:00 am Yoga	Thanksgiving Day RRCC CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE of HOLIDAY	Thanksgiving Eve RRCC CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE of HOLIDAY	Hall (8:00am to 1:00 am) Reserved